
26,5%	   27,1%	   26,0%	  

0%	  

10%	  

20%	  

30%	  

40%	  

HM	   H	   M	  

Fonte:	  SIIC	  
Fonte	  dos	  dados:	  INE	  

Indivíduos	  com	  idades	  entre	  os	  25	  e	  os	  64	  anos	  que	  
tenham	  par>cipado	  em	  ac>vidades	  de	  aprendizagem	  

ao	  longo	  da	  vida	  por	  sexo,	  2007	  (%)	  


